No. C 68481

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

NO FILING FEE IF

Due no later than Nov 30, 2010

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

HOSPICE OF NORTH IDAHO, INC.
PAUL WEIL
9493 GOVERNMENT WAY

PAUL WEIL

9493 GOVERNMENT WAY
HAYDEN ID 83835

HAYDEN ID 83835

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR GENE TANZEY 7710 W HIGHLAND DRIVE
TREASURER RENEE MILLER 9493 N GOVERNMENT WAY
KOOTENAI CANCER CENTER 700
DIRECTOR BRENDA WILD IRONWOOD DRIVE, STE 102
DIRECTOR TIM STODDARD 3225 YORK COURT
DIRECTOR LEAH STERN KMC 2003 KOOTENAI HEALTH WAY
DIRECTOR ALLEN MILLER 823 FOSTER
DIRECTOR WILBUR LYON 10271 FAIRWAY DRIVE
DIRECTOR BILL HEMENWAY 329 W VISTA DRIVE
DIRECTOR LEE FIELDS 2214 E HAYDEN VIEW DRIVE
PANHANDLE HEALTH DISTRICT 8500 N
DIRECTOR MARY DETIENNE ATLAS ROAD
AREA AGENCY ON AGING 2120
DIRECTOR PEARL BOUCHARD LAKEWOOD DR, STE B
SECRETARY MARY C NEEL 9493 N GOVERNMENT WAY
DIRECTOR PAUL WEIL 9493 N GOVERNMENT WAY

City
COEUR D'ALENE
HAYDEN

COEUR D'ALENE

HAYDEN

COEUR D'ALENE
COEUR D'ALENE
HAYDEN LAKE
COEUR D'ALENE
COEUR D'ALENE

HAYDEN

COEUR D'ALENE

HAYDEN
HAYDEN

State
1D
D

ID

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

ID

ID

ID
ID

Country
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

USA
USA

Postal Code
83814
83835

83814

83835
83814
83814
83835
83815
83815

83835

83814

83835
83835

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Eileen H Mouzoon
Name (type or print): Eileen H Mouzoon

Date: 09/09/2010
Title: Executive Assistant

Processed 09/09/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




